

2026 LRA - BID COST PROPOSAL FORM (BID SHEET) CHANGE ORDER

Item #	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Traffic Control	LS	1.00	\$ 219,102.84	\$ 219,102.84
2	Graded Aggregate Base-Including material	TN	50.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,250.00
3	Mill Asphalt Concrete Pavement, 1.5 in depth.	SY	43560.00	\$ 1.26	\$ 54,885.60
4	Recycled/asphalt Concrete Patching using 19 MM Superpave including Bituminous Material & H Lime	TN	600.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 75,000.00
5	Recycled asphalt Concrete 9.5 MM Superpave Type II, GP 2 Only, including Bituminous Material & H Lime	TN	4500.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 513,000.00
6	Bituminous Tack Coat	GAL	22000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 220.00
7	Thermoplastic Solid TrafficStripe, 5 IN Yellow	LF	10700.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 13,375.00
8	Thermoplastic Solid TrafficStripe, 5 IN White	LF	10700.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 13,375.00
9	Reflectors	EA	244.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,100.00
	TOTAL COST:				\$ 898,308.44